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G. Stent

Dale Kaiser
Jerome Vinograd
R.M. Bock
Ptashne
Weissmann
Chamberlin
Zinder

Berg

W. Gilbert

J.D. Wahba

S. Spiegelman
David S. Hogness
.P. Geiduschek
Gefter

Cohen

Gorini
Kurland
Muller-Hill
Martin Lubin
Wolfram Zillig
K.P. Gopinathan
H. Lamfrom

F.A. Bautz

L. Shapiro

M. Lipsett

S. Bourgeois
P.H. Kourilsky
W. Arber

J. Davies
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IDENTIFICATIONS
31. T. Sugiyama
32. R. Yuan
33. H. Boyer
34, F. Bergmann
35. J.C.-H. Mao
36. M. Singer
37. R. Traut
38. D. Apiriocn
39. I. Smith
40. J.J. Furth
41. A.S. Spirin
42. Anne Haywood
43. P.F. Spahr
44, Ch. Babinet
45, 8. Sarkar
46. R.E. Thach
47. 1.B. Dawid
48. M. Cappechi
49, D. Nathans
50. ' R. Rosset
51. R. Kaempfer
52, J. Carbon
53. J. Kiger
S4. A.J. Wahba
55. U. Bachrach
56. R. Millette
57. Paul Kaesberg
58. L. Soll
59. John Abelson

60..

H.G. Wittmann

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

NUCLEIC ACIDS

P. Lengyel

Jeff Roberts

R. Monier

S. Weissman
Erhard Stutz
A.R. Subramanian
V. Paetkau

G. Stofifler
M.V. Simpson
§.G. Wildman
H.W. Lewis

J.T. August

D. Nakada

Dan Morse

R.M. Franklin

. Robertson
.E.H. Maden

. Sarabhai
Tocchini~Valentini
. Leppla

.H. Welland
Low

.E. Pettijohn
.G. Flaks

.A. Goldthwait
Nierlich
Riggs

. Summers

H.M. Dintzis
Harrison Echols
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91.
92.
93.
%.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105,
106.
107.
108.
109.
110,
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

120.

16=21 June 1968

M. Santer

B. Hall

D.D. Brown

G. Feix

Mark Pearson
Hill

.R. Burgess
.R. Morgan
Soll
Weisblum
Hardy

.R. Menninger
Traub

. Konrad
Alfred Tissieres
C. Yegian

R.L. Russell
A. Peterkofsky
P. Leder
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E. Bautz

R. Epstein
E. Signer

G. Edlin

R. Haselkorn
S. Phillips
R. Schleif
D. Schlessinger
M. Nomura

T. Staehelin
M. Revel



